

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4769-4774 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

COMMR.OF CENTRAL EXCISE, DELHI-III

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S BOSCH CHASSIS SYSTEMS INDIA LTD.
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4778-4779 of 2007
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/07/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vikram Gulati, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.M.P.Devanath, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for amendment of cause title filed on
22.7.2011 be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR